04-24-2026 LETTING ITEM 017
FOR INDEX OF SHEETS, SEE SHEET NO. 2
THIS PROJECT IS LOCATED
IN THE UNINCORPORATED
MCHENRY COUNTY
TRAFFIC DATA:
ADT = 6,500 YPD (20231
SPEED LIMIT = 45-55 MPH (POSTED)

-SEP •
REV
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
TOTAL
80% FED
TOTAL
80% FED
20% STATE 20%STATE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
ROADWA'I ROADWA)
0005 0005
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 19336 19336 70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 4790 4790
40600370 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 13136 13136 70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQFT 1595 1595
40600400 MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS, AND FLANGEWAYS TON 65 65 70300221 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" - PAINT FOOT 43760 43760
40600982 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL- BUTT JOINT SQYD 110 110 70300261 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" - PAINT FOOT 975 975
40604062 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N70 TON 3610 3610 70300281 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" - PAINT FOOT 50 50
44000155 HOT-MIXASPHALTSURFACE REMOVAL, 11/2" SQYD 42968 42968 70307120 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" - TYPE IV TAPE FOOT 1595 1595
* 72501000 TERMINAL MARKER- DIRECT APPi ED EACH 1 1
44201815 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 14 INCH SQYD 1450 1450 * 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 43760 43760
44201819 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE Ill, 14 INCH SQYD 1100 1100 * 78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 975 975
44201821 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 14 INCH SQYD 1050 1050 * 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 50 50
48102100 AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B TON 305 305 * 78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 550 550
63100167 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) TANGENT EACH 1 1 * 78200005 GUARDRAIL REFLECTOR, TYPE A EACH 1 1
63200310 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL FOOT 50 50 78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH 545 545
67100100 MOBILIZATION LSUM 1 1
70100450 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701201 LSUM 1 1 X2020110 GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS UNIT 221 221
70100460 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701306 LSUM 1 1 X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPEA(D1) CAL MO 6 6
5
" g
"I
la
"' ~ 70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501 LSUM 1 1 20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQFT 51.4 51.4
9
I
I
i
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701 LSUM 1 1
i * =SPECIALTY ITEMS
~
w USER NAME • Sarah.Shirani DESIGNED - REVISED - SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
F.A.P SECTION COUNTY I TOTAL;ISHEET
::; STATE OF ILLINOIS
RTE. SHEETS NO.
< DRAWN - REVISED - 066 2025-1098-RS MCHENRY I 16 I 3 z US 14 • STATE LINE ROAD TO N OF OAK GROVE ROAD
~ PLOT SCALE " $SCALE$ CHECKED - REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 80B10
n: PLOT DATE a 11/21/2025 DATE - REVISED - SCALE: I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TOSTA. I IWNOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
• • -SEP
C
.g
i
:E
i
9
:ii
il
-~
~
;-:E
m!!l
ID 0
~~
H
~~
<l us 14
3'& 3'&
VARIES 0' TO 8' 12' 12' 0' TO 8' VARIES
3'
EX SLOPE
0'T08'
MATCH
EX SLOPE -
EX SLOPE EX SLOPE
us 14